TERENNITRIATLON

CZECHTRISERIES
XTri Ostrov (Xterra Ostrov) - MCR Sprint (TERENNI TRIATLON CZECHTRISERIES) - Celkové, 11.06.2016 2‘ 6'1@6
# Jméno Zemé Klub Cas Plavan{ 1. depo MTB 2. depo Béh
1 Kubicek Jan (1980) CZE 01:18:53,00 00:10:42,00(3) 00:00:42,00(3) 00:50:57,00(3) 00:00:15,00(1) 00:16:17,00(2)
2 Holub Véclav (1983) CZE VELOSPORT VALENTA SCOTT TEAM 01:20:20,00 00:11:43,00(12) 00:00:57,00(12) 00:51:00,00(4) 00:00:18,00(3) 00:16:23,00(3)
3 Jindra Pavel (1978) CZE Eleven Mercedes-Benz Mitas Team 01:20:28,00 00:12:32,00(21) 00:00:39,00(1) 00:50:15,00(2) 00:00:32,00(9) 00:16:31,00(5)
4 Eberl Filip (1982) CZE X-team BaNo 01:21:53,00 00:13:06,00(29) 00:01:44,00(44) 00:48:57,00(1) 00:00:19,00(4) 00:17:47,00(15)
5 Bednarsky Vojtéch (1997) CZE Individualni 01:23:09,00 00:12:54,00(24) 00:00:57,00(11) 00:52:49,00(5) 00:00:25,00(6) 00:16:05,00(1)
6 Pospichal Zbynék (1986) CZE Alfa Tri Team 01:23:44,00 00:11:00,00(6) 00:01:01,00(18) 00:54:25,00(9) 00:00:50,00(42) 00:16:28,00(4)
7 Vidner 5t&pén (1985) CZE TSK PRAHA 01:24:01,00 00:11:16,00(9) 00:01:04,00(21) 00:54:04,00(7) 00:00:32,00(11) 00:17:05,00(6)
8 Novak Petr (1982) CZE X-team BaNo 01:24:33,00 00:11:23,00(10) 00:00:56,00(10) 00:54:11,00(8) 00:00:34,00(19) 00:17:30,00(12)
9 Eberl Tomas (1984) CZE X-team BaNo 01:24:51,00 00:11:41,00(11) 00:00:51,00(6) 00:52:58,00(6) 00:00:32,00(13) 00:18:50,00(23)
10 Netik Luka (1988) CZE SK RN HK 01:27:23,00 00:12:19,00(17) 00:00:59,00(15) 00:56:13,00(12) 00:00:35,00(21) 00:17:17,00(7)
11 Skobrtal Michal (1982) CZE 01:27:28,00 00:12:30,00(19) 00:00:49,00(5) 00:56:13,00(13) 00:00:32,00(16) 00:17:23,00(8)
12 Kesl Jifi (1995) CZE USK Akademik Cheb 01:27:54,00 00:11:47,00(13) 00:01:15,00(29) 00:57:06,00(15) 00:00:17,00(2) 00:17:30,00(13)
13 Débnar Jan (1972) CZE Individualni 01:28:10,00 00:12:54,00(25) 00:01:01,00(17) 00:55:55,00(11) 00:00:42,00(30) 00:17:39,00(14)
14 Dusek Karel (1996) CZE 01:28:21,00 00:10:35,00(2) 00:01:18,00(31) 00:57:39,00(17) 00:00:45,00(35) 00:18:03,00(17)
15 Maleriak Filip (1990) CZE Alfa Tri Team 01:28:42,00 00:09:44,00(1) 00:00:42,00(2) 00:59:58,00(24) 00:00:21,00(5) 00:17:57,00(16)
16 Brzobohaty Vaclav (1998) CZE Bike&Ski Bakajda 01:29:06,00 00:11:03,00(7) 00:01:05,00(23) 00:57:33,00(16) 00:00:47,00(36) 00:18:38,00(21)
17 Obr Tomé (1977) CZE BodylD.com 01:29:32,00 00:11:12,00(8) 00:00:59,00(14) 00:57:50,00(18) 00:00:36,00(23) 00:18:55,00(25)
18 Bulava FrantiSek (1966) CZE TT LOKO Beroun 01:29:42,00 00:12:54,00(26) 00:01:01,00(19) 00:56:50,00(14) 00:00:38,00(27) 00:18:18,00(19)
19 Zatloukal Vit (1970) CZE Pupkani KV 01:31:13,00 00:13:37,00(33) 00:01:18,00(32) 00:55:36,00(10) 00:00:42,00(31) 00:20:00,00(34)
20 Walter Jan (1992) CZE TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice 01:32:01,00 00:12:00,00(15) 00:00:58,00(13) 01:01:05,00(28) 00:00:32,00(14) 00:17:25,00(10)
21 Petitka Ondrej (1997) CZE SK RN HK 01:32:25,00 00:12:40,00(23) 00:01:00,00(16) 00:59:30,00(23) 00:00:35,00(20) 00:18:41,00(22)
22 Grabmiiller lvo (1962) CZE B&H Triatlon Ceské Budé&jovice 01:33:10,00 00:12:57,00(27) 00:01:08,00(24) 00:59:21,00(22) 00:00:30,00(7) 00:19:15,00(27)
23 FOLVARCIK Ji¥i (1980) CZE Plamen Chodov 01:33:21,00 00:13:14,00(30) 00:01:15,00(28) 00:58:41,00(20) 00:00:54,00(43) 00:19:18,00(29)
24 Lim Vojtéch (1985) CZE Elab 01:33:46,00 00:13:17,00(31) 00:01:41,00(41) 01:00:35,00(27) 00:00:43,00(33) 00:17:29,00(11)
25 Sulc Petr (1993) CZE 01:34:35,00 00:13:25,00(32) 00:01:33,00(39) 00:58:16,00(19) 00:00:30,00(8) 00:20:51,00(37)
26 Stehlik Petr (1989) CZE Alfa Tri Team 01:35:09,00 00:11:50,00(14) 00:01:05,00(22) 01:03:08,00(34) 00:00:48,00(38) 00:18:18,00(20)
27 Santo Pavel (1962) CZE X-team BaNo 01:35:49,00 00:13:59,00(34) 00:00:52,00(8) 01:00:09,00(25) 00:00:50,00(40) 00:20:00,00(33)
28 Kriavek Martin (1974) CZE GALANT BRNO 01:35:58,00 00:10:52,00(5) 00:00:52,00(7) 01:04:30,00(36) 00:00:37,00(25) 00:19:07,00(26)
29 Krs Jan (1975) CZE 321start 01:36:52,00 00:14:37,00(40) 00:01:40,00(40) 01:02:21,00(31) 00:00:49,00(39) 00:17:25,00(9)
30 Volny JindFich (1982) CZE 01:37:09,00 00:15:51,00(45) 00:01:55,00(45) 00:59:06,00(21) 00:01:25,00(47) 00:18:52,00(24)
31 Jindra David (1992) CZE TSK PRAHA 01:37:31,00 00:12:09,00(16) 00:01:19,00(33) 01:03:24,00(35) 00:00:40,00(29) 00:19:59,00(32)
32 Doleal Jan (1989) CZE HD Racing 01:38:25,00 00:13:00,00(28) 00:01:29,00(37) 01:02:23,00(32) 00:00:32,00(12) 00:21:01,00(38)
33 saidl Filip (1973) CZE TJ Packa Praha 01:38:48,00 00:12:22,00(18) 00:01:32,00(38) 01:05:15,00(37) 00:01:32,00(49) 00:18:08,00(18)
34 Fulka Jifi (1960) CZE REDPOINT - ELEVEN TEAM 01:38:49,00 00:14:04,00(35) 00:01:10,00(25) 01:01:08,00(29) 00:00:32,00(15) 00:21:55,00(40)
35 Kodras Ondrej (1988) CZE 01:39:41,00 00:15:05,00(42) 00:01:12,00(27) 01:00:16,00(26) 00:00:38,00(26) 00:22:32,00(43)
36 Valek Vaclav (1980) CZE 01:40:25,00 00:17:07,00(47) 00:01:43,00(43) 01:01:08,00(30) 00:01:12,00(45) 00:19:16,00(28)
37 Bardkova Markéta (1994) CZE SK Kola Visek 01:41:23,00 00:12:31,00(20) 00:01:28,00(36) 01:05:32,00(38) 00:00:47,00(37) 00:21:05,00(39)

38 Grobheiser Petr (1966) CZE 01:41:51,00 00:15:00,00(41) 00:01:10,00(26) 01:02:34,00(33) 00:00:38,00(28) 00:22:29,00(42)



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
DNF

GAVEL Lubos (1984)
Grabmiiller Soldati Aneta (1993)
Grabmiillerova $arka (1969)
Kubin Jaromir (1987)

Jahn Bohumil (1980)

Sollar Richard (1973)
Svoboda Pavel (1969)
Kubinova Veronika (1997)
Sklenaf Vladimir (1963)
Pospisil Martin (1953)

Lodr Jakub (1980)

Slaninova Radka (1976)
Masarik Martin (1979)
Pekérek Lukas (1997)

Generovano dne 26.02.2026 09:11

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

KONRAD TOOLS TEAM

B&H Triatlon Ceské Bud&jovice
X-team BaNo

BogasTeam

Beespee.cz

TJ Slovan Karlovy Vary
XCT Karolina

KCT Slavoj Praha
Etriatlon Team

X-team BaNo

Lawi Sport Team z.s.

01:42:05,00
01:42:17,00
01:42:18,00
01:45:39,00
01:46:06,00
01:50:27,00
01:53:28,00
01:54:19,00
01:57:43,00
02:01:50,00
02:04:26,00
02:09:11,00
02:09:38,00

00:14:08,00(38)
00:10:48,00(4)
00:14:06,00(37)
00:12:40,00(22)
00:14:04,00(36)
00:15:40,00(43)
00:14:32,00(39)
00:18:25,00(49)
00:15:45,00(44)
00:16:22,00(46)
00:17:12,00(48)
00:19:46,00(50)
00:19:59,00(51)
00:12:42,00()

23:59:53,00(51)
00:00:42,00(4)
00:00:52,00(9)
00:01:02,00(20)
00:01:41,00(42)
00:02:38,00(47)
00:01:27,00(35)
00:01:16,00(30)
00:01:20,00(34)
00:02:32,00(46)
00:05:10,00(50)
00:03:14,00(49)
00:03:14,00(48)

01:07:53,00(42)
01:07:42,00(40)
01:06:39,00(39)
01:10:37,00(44)
01:07:45,00(41)
01:08:56,00(43)
01:15:52,00(49)
01:10:48,00(45)
01:12:20,00(46)
01:15:11,00(47)
01:15:44,00(48)
01:20:18,00(51)
01:20:04,00(50)

00:00:33,00(17)
00:00:32,00(10)
00:00:42,00(32)
00:00:33,00(18)
00:00:37,00(24)
00:00:36,00(22)
00:01:02,00(44)
00:00:44,00(34)
00:00:50,00(41)
00:01:31,00(48)
00:01:44,00(51)
00:01:40,00(50)
00:01:21,00(46)

00:19:38,00(30)
00:22:35,00(44)
00:19:59,00(31)
00:20:47,00(36)
00:21:59,00(41)
00:22:38,00(45)
00:20:34,00(35)
00:23:06,00(46)
00:27:29,00(51)
00:26:15,00(50)
00:24:36,00(48)
00:24:13,00(47)
00:25:00,00(49)



