

XTri Ostrov (Xterra Ostrov) - MČR Sprint (TERÉNNÍ TRIATLON CZECHTRISERIES) - Celkově, 11.06.2016



#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	1. depo	MTB	2. depo	Běh
1	Kubíček Jan (1980)	CZE		01:18:53,00	00:10:42,00(3)	00:00:42,00(3)	00:50:57,00(3)	00:00:15,00(1)	00:16:17,00(2)
2	Holub Václav (1983)	CZE	VELOSPORT VALENTA SCOTT TEAM	01:20:20,00	00:11:43,00(12)	00:00:57,00(12)	00:51:00,00(4)	00:00:18,00(3)	00:16:23,00(3)
3	Jindra Pavel (1978)	CZE	Eleven Mercedes-Benz Mitas Team	01:20:28,00	00:12:32,00(21)	00:00:39,00(1)	00:50:15,00(2)	00:00:32,00(9)	00:16:31,00(5)
4	Eberl Filip (1982)	CZE	X-team BaNo	01:21:53,00	00:13:06,00(29)	00:01:44,00(44)	00:48:57,00(1)	00:00:19,00(4)	00:17:47,00(15)
5	Bednarský Vojtěch (1997)	CZE	Individuální	01:23:09,00	00:12:54,00(24)	00:00:57,00(11)	00:52:49,00(5)	00:00:25,00(6)	00:16:05,00(1)
6	Pospíchal Zbyněk (1986)	CZE	Alfa Tri Team	01:23:44,00	00:11:00,00(6)	00:01:01,00(18)	00:54:25,00(9)	00:00:50,00(42)	00:16:28,00(4)
7	Vidner Štěpán (1985)	CZE	TSK PRAHA	01:24:01,00	00:11:16,00(9)	00:01:04,00(21)	00:54:04,00(7)	00:00:32,00(11)	00:17:05,00(6)
8	Novák Petr (1982)	CZE	X-team BaNo	01:24:33,00	00:11:23,00(10)	00:00:56,00(10)	00:54:11,00(8)	00:00:34,00(19)	00:17:30,00(12)
9	Eberl Tomáš (1984)	CZE	X-team BaNo	01:24:51,00	00:11:41,00(11)	00:00:51,00(6)	00:52:58,00(6)	00:00:32,00(13)	00:18:50,00(23)
10	Netík Lukáš (1988)	CZE	SK RN HK	01:27:23,00	00:12:19,00(17)	00:00:59,00(15)	00:56:13,00(12)	00:00:35,00(21)	00:17:17,00(7)
11	Škobrtal Michal (1982)	CZE		01:27:28,00	00:12:30,00(19)	00:00:49,00(5)	00:56:13,00(13)	00:00:32,00(16)	00:17:23,00(8)
12	Kesl Jiří (1995)	CZE	USK Akademik Cheb	01:27:54,00	00:11:47,00(13)	00:01:15,00(29)	00:57:06,00(15)	00:00:17,00(2)	00:17:30,00(13)
13	Děbnár Jan (1972)	CZE	Individuální	01:28:10,00	00:12:54,00(25)	00:01:01,00(17)	00:55:55,00(11)	00:00:42,00(30)	00:17:39,00(14)
14	Dušek Karel (1996)	CZE		01:28:21,00	00:10:35,00(2)	00:01:18,00(31)	00:57:39,00(17)	00:00:45,00(35)	00:18:03,00(17)
15	Maleňák Filip (1990)	CZE	Alfa Tri Team	01:28:42,00	00:09:44,00(1)	00:00:42,00(2)	00:59:58,00(24)	00:00:21,00(5)	00:17:57,00(16)
16	Brzobohatý Václav (1998)	CZE	Bike&Ski Bakajda	01:29:06,00	00:11:03,00(7)	00:01:05,00(23)	00:57:33,00(16)	00:00:47,00(36)	00:18:38,00(21)
17	Obr Tomáš (1977)	CZE	BodyID.com	01:29:32,00	00:11:12,00(8)	00:00:59,00(14)	00:57:50,00(18)	00:00:36,00(23)	00:18:55,00(25)
18	Bulava František (1966)	CZE	TT LOKO Beroun	01:29:42,00	00:12:54,00(26)	00:01:01,00(19)	00:56:50,00(14)	00:00:38,00(27)	00:18:18,00(19)
19	Zatloukal Vít (1970)	CZE	Pupkani KV	01:31:13,00	00:13:37,00(33)	00:01:18,00(32)	00:55:36,00(10)	00:00:42,00(31)	00:20:00,00(34)
20	Walter Jan (1992)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	01:32:01,00	00:12:00,00(15)	00:00:58,00(13)	01:01:05,00(28)	00:00:32,00(14)	00:17:25,00(10)
21	Petiška Ondřej (1997)	CZE	SK RN HK	01:32:25,00	00:12:40,00(23)	00:01:00,00(16)	00:59:30,00(23)	00:00:35,00(20)	00:18:41,00(22)
22	Grabmüller Ivo (1962)	CZE	B&H Triathlon České Budějovice	01:33:10,00	00:12:57,00(27)	00:01:08,00(24)	00:59:21,00(22)	00:00:30,00(7)	00:19:15,00(27)
23	FOLVARČÍK Jiří (1980)	CZE	Plamen Chodov	01:33:21,00	00:13:14,00(30)	00:01:15,00(28)	00:58:41,00(20)	00:00:54,00(43)	00:19:18,00(29)
24	Lím Vojtěch (1985)	CZE	Elab	01:33:46,00	00:13:17,00(31)	00:01:41,00(41)	01:00:35,00(27)	00:00:43,00(33)	00:17:29,00(11)
25	Šulc Petr (1993)	CZE		01:34:35,00	00:13:25,00(32)	00:01:33,00(39)	00:58:16,00(19)	00:00:30,00(8)	00:20:51,00(37)
26	Stehlík Petr (1989)	CZE	Alfa Tri Team	01:35:09,00	00:11:50,00(14)	00:01:05,00(22)	01:03:08,00(34)	00:00:48,00(38)	00:18:18,00(20)
27	Santo Pavel (1962)	CZE	X-team BaNo	01:35:49,00	00:13:59,00(34)	00:00:52,00(8)	01:00:09,00(25)	00:00:50,00(40)	00:20:00,00(33)
28	Krňávek Martin (1974)	CZE	GALANT BRNO	01:35:58,00	00:10:52,00(5)	00:00:52,00(7)	01:04:30,00(36)	00:00:37,00(25)	00:19:07,00(26)
29	Krs Jan (1975)	CZE	321start	01:36:52,00	00:14:37,00(40)	00:01:40,00(40)	01:02:21,00(31)	00:00:49,00(39)	00:17:25,00(9)
30	Volný Jindřich (1982)	CZE		01:37:09,00	00:15:51,00(45)	00:01:55,00(45)	00:59:06,00(21)	00:01:25,00(47)	00:18:52,00(24)
31	Jindra David (1992)	CZE	TSK PRAHA	01:37:31,00	00:12:09,00(16)	00:01:19,00(33)	01:03:24,00(35)	00:00:40,00(29)	00:19:59,00(32)
32	Doležal Jan (1989)	CZE	HD Racing	01:38:25,00	00:13:00,00(28)	00:01:29,00(37)	01:02:23,00(32)	00:00:32,00(12)	00:21:01,00(38)
33	Saidl Filip (1973)	CZE	TJ Packa Praha	01:38:48,00	00:12:22,00(18)	00:01:32,00(38)	01:05:15,00(37)	00:01:32,00(49)	00:18:08,00(18)
34	Fulka Jiří (1960)	CZE	REDPOINT - ELEVEN TEAM	01:38:49,00	00:14:04,00(35)	00:01:10,00(25)	01:01:08,00(29)	00:00:32,00(15)	00:21:55,00(40)
35	Kodras Ondřej (1988)	CZE		01:39:41,00	00:15:05,00(42)	00:01:12,00(27)	01:00:16,00(26)	00:00:38,00(26)	00:22:32,00(43)
36	Válek Václav (1980)	CZE		01:40:25,00	00:17:07,00(47)	00:01:43,00(43)	01:01:08,00(30)	00:01:12,00(45)	00:19:16,00(28)
37	Baráková Markéta (1994)	CZE	SK Kola Vřesek	01:41:23,00	00:12:31,00(20)	00:01:28,00(36)	01:05:32,00(38)	00:00:47,00(37)	00:21:05,00(39)
38	Grobheiser Petr (1966)	CZE		01:41:51,00	00:15:00,00(41)	00:01:10,00(26)	01:02:34,00(33)	00:00:38,00(28)	00:22:29,00(42)

39	GÁVEL Luboš (1984)	CZE		01:42:05,00	00:14:08,00(38)	23:59:53,00(51)	01:07:53,00(42)	00:00:33,00(17)	00:19:38,00(30)
40	Grabmüller Soldati Aneta (1993)	CZE	KONRAD TOOLS TEAM	01:42:17,00	00:10:48,00(4)	00:00:42,00(4)	01:07:42,00(40)	00:00:32,00(10)	00:22:35,00(44)
41	Grabmüllerová Šárka (1969)	CZE	B&H Triatlon České Budějovice	01:42:18,00	00:14:06,00(37)	00:00:52,00(9)	01:06:39,00(39)	00:00:42,00(32)	00:19:59,00(31)
42	Kubín Jaromír (1987)	CZE	X-team BaNo	01:45:39,00	00:12:40,00(22)	00:01:02,00(20)	01:10:37,00(44)	00:00:33,00(18)	00:20:47,00(36)
43	Jahn Bohumil (1980)	CZE	BogasTeam	01:46:06,00	00:14:04,00(36)	00:01:41,00(42)	01:07:45,00(41)	00:00:37,00(24)	00:21:59,00(41)
44	Šollar Richard (1973)	CZE	Beespee.cz	01:50:27,00	00:15:40,00(43)	00:02:38,00(47)	01:08:56,00(43)	00:00:36,00(22)	00:22:38,00(45)
45	Svoboda Pavel (1969)	CZE		01:53:28,00	00:14:32,00(39)	00:01:27,00(35)	01:15:52,00(49)	00:01:02,00(44)	00:20:34,00(35)
46	Kubínová Veronika (1997)	CZE	TJ Slovan Karlovy Vary	01:54:19,00	00:18:25,00(49)	00:01:16,00(30)	01:10:48,00(45)	00:00:44,00(34)	00:23:06,00(46)
47	Sklenář Vladimír (1963)	CZE	XCT Karolína	01:57:43,00	00:15:45,00(44)	00:01:20,00(34)	01:12:20,00(46)	00:00:50,00(41)	00:27:29,00(51)
48	Pospíšil Martin (1953)	CZE	KČT Slavoj Praha	02:01:50,00	00:16:22,00(46)	00:02:32,00(46)	01:15:11,00(47)	00:01:31,00(48)	00:26:15,00(50)
49	Lodr Jakub (1980)	CZE	Etriatlon Team	02:04:26,00	00:17:12,00(48)	00:05:10,00(50)	01:15:44,00(48)	00:01:44,00(51)	00:24:36,00(48)
50	Slaninová Radka (1976)	CZE	X-team BaNo	02:09:11,00	00:19:46,00(50)	00:03:14,00(49)	01:20:18,00(51)	00:01:40,00(50)	00:24:13,00(47)
51	Masařík Martin (1979)	CZE		02:09:38,00	00:19:59,00(51)	00:03:14,00(48)	01:20:04,00(50)	00:01:21,00(46)	00:25:00,00(49)
DNF	Pekárek Lukáš (1997)	CZE	Lawi Sport Team z.s.		00:12:42,00()	---	---	---	---

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 01:36